
Audio Recording Time Lapse Record for March 1, 2021 Special Board Meeting 
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Item 

Windows 

Media Player 

Starting 

Point 

 

 

5:01 p.m. 

1. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 

1.1 Call to Order and Roll Call  

0:0.000 

5:02 p.m. 1.2 Land Acknowledgement Statement 0:38.041 

5:04 p.m. 1.3 Pledge of Allegiance 

 

3:31.570 

 

 

 

5:06 p.m. 

5:20 p.m. 

5:34 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6:16 p.m. 

6:23 p.m. 

6:29 p.m. 

6:56 p.m. 

 

2. STUDY ITEM(S) 

2.1 Tucson Unified School District Re-Opening Planning 

Update: A Progress Report 

•  Opening of Schools Update 

•  Re-entry MOU Summary 

•  Remote Teacher Assignments 

•  Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Update 

•  Document Camera Update  

•  School Re-Entry Plans 

•  PCHD K-12 Schools COVID TUSD 

•  TUSD Staff Vaccine Survey 

 

4:29.107 

7:10 p.m. 2.2 Request to Continue with Remote Only Instruction for the 

Duration of the 2020-2021 School year – Requested by 

Board Clerk, Sadie Shaw 

 

2:09:15.317 

 

7:36 p.m. 

3. FUTURE MEETING DATES AND AGENDA ITEM(S) 

3.1 Future Meeting Dates and Agenda Item(s) 

 

2:35:30.202 

7:38 p.m. ADJOURNMENT 

 

2:36:53.201 
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