Audio Recording Time Lapse Record for March 1, 2021 Special Board Meeting

Time	Item	Windows Media Player Starting Point
5:01 p.m. 5:02 p.m. 5:04 p.m.	1. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 1.1 Call to Order and Roll Call 1.2 Land Acknowledgement Statement 1.3 Pledge of Allegiance	0:0.000 0:38.041 3:31.570
5:06 p.m. 5:20 p.m. 5:34 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:16 p.m. 6:23 p.m. 6:29 p.m. 6:56 p.m.	 2. STUDY ITEM(S) 2.1 Tucson Unified School District Re-Opening Planning Update: A Progress Report Opening of Schools Update Re-entry MOU Summary Remote Teacher Assignments Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Update Document Camera Update School Re-Entry Plans PCHD K-12 Schools COVID TUSD TUSD Staff Vaccine Survey 	4:29.107
7:10 p.m.	2.2 Request to Continue with Remote Only Instruction for the Duration of the 2020-2021 School year – Requested by Board Clerk, Sadie Shaw	2:09:15.317
7:36 p.m.	3. FUTURE MEETING DATES AND AGENDA ITEM(S) 3.1 Future Meeting Dates and Agenda Item(s)	2:35:30.202
7:38 p.m.	<u>ADJOURNMENT</u>	2:36:53.201

mcg 03-02-2021 Special\03-01-2021Time Lapse